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Resultatlista Halenloppet Olofstrom 2021-08-18

Resultat 5.2 km Herr
Namn

Kristoffer Karlsson
Adam Olsson
Patrik Gunnarsson
Tesfazghi Belay
Sem Faassen
David Andersson
Per-Olof Olsson
Oskar Palm Isberg
Joérgen Palmqvist
Jens Lindqvist
Erik Olsson
Rickard Brinck
Leif Karlsson

Resultat 5.2 km Dam
Tilde Jensen

Maja Hakansson
Madelene Kirmeier
Titti Palmqvist
Jennie Palmqvist
Kati Nemeth
Hanna Rubin
Sophie Havéus
Carolina Almarsson
Camilla Lénquist
Malin lvarsson
Hanna Nystrém
Elin Stalhand
Jurgita Prakapiene
Catarina Castell
Ulrika Hakansson
Josefin Castell
Amelia Rajko
Ester Johansson Rovina
Linda Lindstrém

Ida Bengtsson
Sanna Elofsson

Resultat 5.2 km P17
Malte Jacobsson

Emil Jacobsson

Vilgot Rubin

Dominykas Prakapas
Alexander Melin

Resultat 5.2 km F17

F. ar
1992
1995
1967
1977
2000
1984
1954
1995
1968
1989
1978
1990
1949

1987
1995
1979
1962
1989
1961
1986
1996
1977
1969
1979
1985
1992
1983
1969
1970
1991
1995
1969
1981
1998
1995

2009
2007
2010
2010
2009

Klubb

UF Contact

UF Contact

OK Vilse 87

UF Contact

ICA Maxi Olofstrom
Jamshog
Kristianstad
Olofstrém

IF Udd Running Team
ICA Maxi Olofstrom
ICA Maxi Olofstrom
Karlskrona

UF Contact

Stigmannen Karlshamns OK

BK Union
Olofstrom

IF Udd Running Team
IF Udd Running Team
OK Vilse 87
Jamshog

UF Contact

SK Graal
Olofstrom

Veberod

Olofstrom
Karlshamn

OK Vilse 87

ICA Maxi Olofstrom
ICA Maxi Olofstrom
ICA Maxi Olofstrom
IF Udd

ICA Maxi Olofstrom
ICA Maxi Olofstrom
ICA Maxi Olofstrom
ICA Maxi Olofstrom

KA2 IF
KA2 IF
UF Contact
OK Vilse 87
KA2 IF

Resultat
18,51,9
20,49,8
22,02,8
22,10,3
23,40,8
26,59,8
27,27,6
29,55,1
30,06,4
31,27,9
31,28,4
31,43,1
35,20,0

19,46,2
22,20,1
25,241
27,04,3
27,35,1
28,45,3
29,02,1
29,58,0
30,19,3
30,46,5
31,12,4
31,49,3
32,11,7
32,50,2
33,486
35,03,7
36,12,8
40,05,3
44,32,0
44,48,0
51,25,3
51,25,7

23,314
23,36,4
26,32,9
30,34,4
DNS



© 0O NO O B~ WN -~

—_
o

Anna Simonsson-S6éndena
Olivia Melin

Victoria Nilsson

Resultat 10.6 km Herr
Johan Hilmersson
Jonas Almarsson
Kalle Lexe
Marcus Persson
Niclas Melin
Torbjérn Appelros
Jonas Johansson
Jeff Ericsson
Johan Schill
Zoltan Nemeth
Marcin Fijolek

Resultat 10.6 km Dam
Silvia Nivert

Anna Josok

Paulina Fridlund

2004
2005
2005

1983
1971
1971

1971
1965
1969
1989
1982
1959
1980

1989
1977

UF Contact
KA2 IF
KA2IF

Harlovs IF

SK Graal
Granums IF
MJM Challenge
Karlskrona
Granums IF
ICA Maxi Olofstrom
Olofstrém
Kyrkhult
Olofstrom
Granums IF

Sweden Runners
Olofstrom
Harlovs IF

21,45,8
25,19,6
29,11,6

40,59,7
41,52,2
46,13,5
48,119
51,46,5
53,11,7
54,13,8
55,29,8
56,28,3
58,29,7
DNS

50,12,3
55,37,2
57,01,3



